
杉原　光太郎 Oueens 6 6
森　裕史 Oueens
采女　智樹 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 1
住廣　亮介 SEKAI NO ＯＷＡＲＩ矢 2
佐賀　智浩 花よりりんご 5
長崎　裕一 花よりりんご 6
池上　達也 ＯＷＡＲＩ矢 6 4
澤井　啓司 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ
竹市　卓也 のて☆のら 2
藤本　裕紀 のて☆のら 4
長田　卓也 王下七武海 6
徳田　元則 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
井木　道成 NO TOUCH ACE!? 0 2
桂　弘 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ
大串　亮 チーム花水木 4
山地　和裕 チーム花水木 6

岸本　匡史 わっしょいシーサー 6
小池　亮太 わっしょいシーサー 5
要　崇幸 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6
坂口　憲一 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ 6
有本　康充 ウエーブ
釘野　康史 ＮＷＦ 5 6
加藤　拓未 個人加入 6 6
西村　厚祐 個人加入
大野　義章 Oueens 3
三宅　敬 Oueens 5
川端　譲 ノアＺ 0
延川　泰一 ノアＺ 2ret.
森定　晃弘 ＥＢＩＳＵ 1 6
山下　洋祐 ＥＢＩＳＵ
岩本　泰地 王下七武海 6
三宅　俊幹 グリーンメイト 6
櫻井　護 個人加入 2
三林　裕明 個人加入 0
村岡　直樹 Love♡Game 2 6
藪下　晴貴 ｐｏｃｈｉ
小島　温仁 チーム目川 6
島　笙太 チーム目川 6
小笹　圭司 Ｇｒｉｐ 4
富永　信男 Ｇｒｉｐ 2
貞中　優人 てっぺん 6 5
千葉　光生 てっぺん
宇野　航平 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 5
福原　安善 ＥＢＩＳＵ 1
氏内　圭一 ビッグベアー 6
浪越　進一 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
久保　雄幹 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6 6
森本　晃 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？

東森　信 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 3
小林　廣史 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 5
久保　晧生 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 1
宮川　翔太 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 6
松浦　崇 王下七武海 6
村井　章紀 ＡＮＴＩ　ＨＥＲＯ 6
小林　徹三 ＨＲＴＣ
吉田　誠 ＨＲＴＣ 0 0

男子　予選リーグ 1位トーナメント 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2位トーナメント11

12

14

15

16

13

17

18

19

20

3位トーナメント

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ファイナルトーナメント1日目　　　12/13(日)　西院

采女　智樹 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 6
住廣　亮介 SEKAI NO ＯＷＡＲＩ矢 3
櫻井　護 個人加入
三林　裕明 個人加入 1 3
宇野　航平 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6
福原　安善 ＥＢＩＳＵ
井木　道成 NO TOUCH ACE!? 6
桂　弘 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 1
小林　徹三 ＨＲＴＣ W.O
吉田　誠 ＨＲＴＣ 0
竹市　卓也 のて☆のら
藤本　裕紀 のて☆のら 6
小笹　圭司 Ｇｒｉｐ
富永　信男 Ｇｒｉｐ 6
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池上　達也 ＯＷＡＲＩ矢 1
澤井　啓司 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 6
森定　晃弘 ＥＢＩＳＵ 4
山下　洋祐 ＥＢＩＳＵ
東森　信 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6 6
小林　廣史 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6
村岡　直樹 Love♡Game 6
藪下　晴貴 ｐｏｃｈｉ
久保　晧生 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 1
宮川　翔太 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 2
岸本　匡史 わっしょいシーサー 6
小池　亮太 わっしょいシーサー 6
大野　義章 Oueens
三宅　敬 Oueens 3
有本　康充 ウエーブ 4
釘野　康史 ＮＷＦ 6 4
佐賀　智浩 花よりりんご
長崎　裕一 花よりりんご 6
貞中　優人 てっぺん 4
千葉　光生 てっぺん 5
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要　崇幸 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 5
坂口　憲一 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ 0
長田　卓也 王下七武海 2
徳田　元則 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ
杉原　光太郎 Oueens 6 1
森　裕史 Oueens 6
大串　亮 チーム花水木 2
山地　和裕 チーム花水木
小島　温仁 チーム目川 6
島　笙太 チーム目川 6
加藤　拓未 個人加入 2
西村　厚祐 個人加入 6
岩本　泰地 王下七武海
三宅　俊幹 グリーンメイト 6
久保　雄幹 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 4
森本　晃 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6 6
松浦　崇 王下七武海
村井　章紀 ＡＮＴＩ　ＨＥＲＯ 6
氏内　圭一 ビッグベアー 2
浪越　進一 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 110
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岡田　優子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 2 6
田端　輝子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ
采女　朋子 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 5
中島　成美 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6
井口　亜紀 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 5
坂田　美千代 Ａｑｕａ 6
川勝　麻衣子 Ｂ・ｎｏｉｒ 6 6
高井　英子 Ｎ・ウエンズ
水野　佳世子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 5
八木　真里 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 0
谷口　真理子 Aqua 3
野村　沢美 Aqua 6
尾谷　真美子 さわ姫 6 5
川尻　祥子 さわ姫

秋田　保代 ＲＡＳ 1
村井　沙也香 ＲＡＳ 4
澤田　かおり ウエーブ 6
山口　貴子 Aqua 6
小町　留美 王下七武海 6
道家　さやか 王下七武海 6
藤原　美由紀 スイートＢ
安河内　昌美 ノイズ 0 4
森　由美子 ミレニアム 0 2
倉谷　信美 ＳＷＡＴ
綾部　雅子 のて☆のら 6
清水　千代子 王下七武海 6
東田　須賀 Ｂｌａｃｋ Ｂｕｃｋ 6
宮下　陽子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 1
樋口　里真 さわ姫 2 0
松本　直子 さわ姫
竹村　春香 ＳＬＴＣ 6
柴田　明日香 ＳＬＴＣ 6
場勝　伊都美 ＲＡＳ 6
矢野　紗恵子 王下七武海 1
伊藤　裕貴 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ 6 6
湯浅　嘉子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ
谷本　典子 すりぃえぬ 6
山川　美幸 すりぃえぬ 0
小笹　千亜紀 Ｇｒｉｐ 3
中村　美恵子 Ｇｒｉｐ 1
川端　登喜 ノアＺ 5 6
延川　知恵 ノアＺ
高澤　昭子 のて☆のら 6
山本　亜衣 のて☆のら 6
石橋　浩子 ｓｍｉｌｅ 4
中村　雅子 ｓｍｉｌｅ 0
桂　由美子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 6 1
工藤　きよ子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ
大澤　志津恵 ゼファー 2
藤田　育子 ゼファー 4
林　梢 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 6
松井　由美 Love♡Game 6
北田　真未 ＳＬＴＣ 3 6
田中 真由美 ＳＬＴＣ

中川　愛 Ｂ・ｎｏｉｒ 6

松山　千帆 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 6
坂井　直子 ミレニアム 1
真継　正江 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡ 2
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竹村　春香 ＳＬＴＣ 0
柴田　明日香 ＳＬＴＣ 0
川勝　麻衣子 Ｂ・ｎｏｉｒ 6
高井　英子 Ｎ・ウエンズ
中川　愛 Ｂ・ｎｏｉｒ 6 6
松山　千帆 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 1
伊藤　裕貴 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ 3
湯浅　嘉子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ
小町　留美 王下七武海 6
道家　さやか 王下七武海 6
林　梢 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 5
松井　由美 Love♡Game 6
綾部　雅子 のて☆のら
清水　千代子 王下七武海 6
高澤　昭子 のて☆のら 5
山本　亜衣 のて☆のら 4 1
澤田　かおり ウエーブ
山口　貴子 Aqua 6
采女　朋子 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 2
中島　成美 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6
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場勝　伊都美 ＲＡＳ 6
矢野　紗恵子 王下七武海 6
秋田　保代 ＲＡＳ 6
村井　沙也香 ＲＡＳ
尾谷　真美子 さわ姫 1 6
川尻　祥子 さわ姫 5
川端　登喜 ノアＺ 6
延川　知恵 ノアＺ
桂　由美子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 1
工藤　きよ子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 5
谷口　真理子 Aqua 6
野村　沢美 Aqua 6
井口　亜紀 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ
坂田　美千代 Ａｑｕａ 3
北田　真未 ＳＬＴＣ 6
田中 真由美 ＳＬＴＣ 6 4
谷本　典子 すりぃえぬ
山川　美幸 すりぃえぬ 5
東田　須賀 Ｂｌａｃｋ Ｂｕｃｋ 0
宮下　陽子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 5
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樋口　里真 さわ姫 6
松本　直子 さわ姫 6
小笹　千亜紀 Ｇｒｉｐ 1
中村　美恵子 Ｇｒｉｐ
藤原　美由紀 スイートＢ 5 1
安河内　昌美 ノイズ 6
坂井　直子 ミレニアム 6
真継　正江 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡
岡田　優子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 0
田端　輝子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 5
石橋　浩子 ｓｍｉｌｅ 1
中村　雅子 ｓｍｉｌｅ 1
森　由美子 ミレニアム
倉谷　信美 ＳＷＡＴ 6
水野　佳世子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 6 6
八木　真里 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ
大澤　志津恵 ゼファー 6
藤田　育子 ゼファー 0
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